10.
11.
12.
13.

John F. Kennedy High School
Governing Board
Agendafor meeting to be held on:
November17th, 2021 - 7:00pm
JFK Library

AGENDA

Approval of the Agenda

Approval of Minutes - (October 20t)
Business Arising

3.1 COSTCO Donations last 2 x $300 earmarked
New Business

4.1 2021 X-Mas Baskets Organization
Principal / Vice-Principal’s Report
Treasurer’'s Report

Teachers’ Report
7.1 SCA & PDO Report — Gerry Tullio
Students’ Report

PPO Report
Delegate’s Report
Correspondence
Question Period

Varia



